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Volleyball - Wednesday Volleyball (Wednesdays) Pool B Ladder

Team

1. Diversity Hires

2. Starting now

3. BAMFAM

4. To serve or not to serve
5. Connect

6. Individual 2

7. | never agreed to this

8. College of Excellence

Wins

Draws

Losses

For

176

149

131

143

128

117

126

129

Against
103
120
152
142
134
135
153

160

Diff.

73

29

Points WR*
9 100%
9 100%
7 78%
5 56%
5 56%
5 56%
5 56%
3 33%

* The WR column is a Win Ratio. It calculates the number of points received, out of the number of points possible, and is the basis for ranking the ladders. It is a fair measure, especially if teams

do not play an equal number of matches.
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