

## Volleyball - Wednesday Volleyball (Wednesdays) Pool B Ladder

Team	Played	Wins	Draws	Losses	Forfeits	BYEs	For	Against	Diff.	Points	WR*
1. Diversity Hires	3	3	0	0	0	0	176	103	73	9	100%
2. Starting now	3	3	0	0	0	0	149	120	29	9	100%
3. BAMFAM	3	2	0	1	0	0	131	152	-21	7	78%
4. To serve or not to serve	3	1	0	2	0	0	143	142	1	5	56%
5. Connect	3	1	0	2	0	0	128	134	-6	5	56%
6. Individual 2	3	1	0	2	0	0	117	135	-18	5	56%
7. I never agreed to this	3	1	0	2	0	0	126	153	-27	5	56%
8. College of Excellence	3	0	0	3	0	0	129	160	-31	3	33%

<sup>\*</sup> The **WR** column is a **Win Ratio**. It calculates the number of points received, out of the number of points possible, and is the basis for ranking the ladders. It is a fair measure, especially if teams do not play an equal number of matches.

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 04 Apr 2025 at 14:33:43